LARGE ROCKER SWITCH

Stamped Brass/I.M. Nylon + Polycarbonate

Bulk

Part No.

420241
420242
420245
420248
420249

Display
Part No.

420241-1
420242-1
420245-1
420248-1
420249-1

Circuit

SPST
SPST
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT

Action Amp
On/Off 15A
Mom. On/Off 15A
Mom.On/Off/On 15A
On/Off/On 15A

Mom. On/Off/Mom.On 15A

Volt

12V
12V
12V
12V
12V

718"
718"
718"
718"
/8"

A—w— @_- —
B Weight
1-7/16" .041b
1-7/116" .04
1-7/16" .04
1-7/116" .04
1-7/16" .04

Std.
Pack

10ea
10ea
10ea
10ea
10ea



